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THE 36th TOKYO MOTOR SHOW

02.09.02.1/300
design office SOUP

East Hall〈7･8Hall〉(Commercial Vehicle) Layout Plan

East Hall

5800㎡

Toyota Motor Corp.

E01A

Daihatsu Motor Co., Ltd. Hino Motors,Ltd.

500㎡

E01B E01C

800㎡

600㎡

100㎡

60㎡

Mitsuoka
Motor

Co.,Ltd. 150㎡

Chiba Prefectural
Government Corner Vintage Commercial Vehicles Corner Miniature Toy Vehicles Corner

S07

S06

S04

S05

"Traffic Safety
Promotion

Corner"
Sponsored by

the
Cabinet Office

Burrier-freeBus
& Taxi Corner 

(MLIT)

Picture Books of
Working Vehicles

/Foreign
Commercial Vehicles

Catalog Corner

7700 9300 5500 22700 5500 30200 5500 18900 1000

59
50

58
00

0

110100

78
00

57
00

13
00

0

26
50

0

1100

80
0

27
80

0
30

20
0

51100 59000

98
00

60
00

26
50

0

26
50

0

90
00

90
00

(3
05

0)

1000

90
00

(5450)

(6150)

5500

7700

17000 20500

17000 20500

12600 17000

12600 17000

15
80

0
47

00

6000r

Area around fire-fighting 
equipment (water guns)
4.0 m or lower

11
00

1600

11
00

COLUMN(Movable Partition）

COLUMN(Wall Side）

KEY PLAN 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

North Hall

West Hall Center Hall East Hall

Event Hall

Ｗ：Built-in Hydrant
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SUB PIT   SECTION

E-PIT/M-PIT  SECTION

：In-Stand Emergency Passageway
（Stand NO.E01A/B/C）

Passageways should be straight if possible
and not less than 5.0 m in width within the
designated 17 m range.

Introductory Remarks


